## A0300001527

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
\J0 <sup>9</sup> 5'		

Office Use Only



500023099665

A.

09/19/03--01064--008 \*\*87.50



FILED

03 COT 22 ANTI: II
. see Take OF STATE
TALE MIASSEE, FLORIDA

September 16, 2003

Secretary of State Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Limited Partnership Agreement of

The Clark Estate Family Limited Partnership

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed are the completed Limited Partnership Agreement. In addition, I have enclosed a check for \$87.50 to cover the various fees.

If there are any questions, please contact me.

Sincerely yours,

Landen Blair

**Enclosures** 



FILED

03 OCT 22 ANTI: 11

MAN OF STATE
MAN SEE, FLORIDA

September 25, 2003

PROBENEFITS, INC. P.O. BOX 24010 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32241

SUBJECT: THE CLARK ESTATE FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: W03000027605

We have received your document for THE CLARK ESTATE FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Letter Number: 303A00052933

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

District of Comparations D.O. DOV 6297 Mallaharma Elevida 9991

## PROBENEFITS, INC. Post Office Box 24010 Jacksonville, Florida 32241

FILED
03 DCT 22 AMII: II
WELLIASSEE, FLORIDA

October 9, 2003

Agnes Lunt Florida Department of State Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: The Clark Estate Family Limited Partnership

Ref#: W03000027605

Dear Ms. Lunt:

I received your correspondence today. Pursuant to your request, I am enclosing the signed document along with a copy of your letter.

If you have any questions, please contact me.

Sincerely,

Landen Blair President

Enclosure

Cc Mr. Noel Clark

## CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

FILED N3 OCT 22 AMII: 11

4	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
1. The Clark Estate Family Limited Partnership (Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix such	os "Timited" "It d." or "Timited Partnershin".	STATE
(Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix such	as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")	~ AHII H
2. 9309 Old Kings Road South, Jacksonville, F	Florida 32257	
(Business address of Limi	ted Partnership)	<u>.</u>
3. Noe Clark (Name of Registered Agent for		
(Name of Registered Agent for	: Service of Process)	
4. 9309 Old Kings Road South	legistered Agent)	
(Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation	as Registered Agent for Service of Process)	· <del>-</del> ·
· Ozna all ki Dil all		
6. 9309 Old Kings Road South	nited Partnership)	
	C1 C D 22	
<ol> <li>The latest date upon which the Limited Partnersh</li> <li>Name(s) of general partner(s):</li> </ol>	nip is to be dissolved is: 7-9-2028  Street address:	3*** -
· · · · ·		
Nod Clark	9309 Old Kings Rd	1.1
Anneliese Clark	9309 Old Kings Rd	
	<del></del>	-
		-
•		
Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we)	·	<del></del> -
contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are	true and correct.	
Signed this day of		in .
Signature of all general partners:		
Signature of all general partners.	@ 11: c) 1	
General Partner	General Partner	70
•		
General Partner	General Partner	-
General Partner	General Partner	€.

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FILED FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 03 007 22 AMII: 11

LAULAHASSEE, FLORIDA

The undersigned constituting all of the gener	ral partners of The Clark
Estate Family himited Par	thership.
a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:	
The amount of capital contributions to date of	of the limited partners is \$ 1,000,00.
The total amount contributed and anticipated	to be contributed by the limited partners at this time
totals \$ 1,000.00	
Signed this 9th day of September	, <u>2003</u> .
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare contents thereof and that the facts stated her	that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the
coments thereof and that the facts stated her	em are true ana correct.
	$a  0 - \infty  I$
General Partner	General Partner
General Partner	General Partner
General Partner	General Partner